Technical Data TD150048EN May 2024
Power Xpert energy meter series
Applications
Identify power quality problems to help:
•	 Protect motors from damage
•	 Preserve the integrity of processes and batches
•	 Prevent blown capacitor bank fuses
•	 Protect transformers and conductors

Example 2: PXE2TB4V4 (PXE multifunctional meter plus/transducer only (no display), 20–60 Vdc, 333 mV secondary or Rogowski coil, 4 CT
inputs without ring terminal
Table 1.  Power Xpert energy meter catalog numbering system
Table 2.  PXE1 I/O module
Description Catalog number
PXE I/O module, logic address configurable (1, 2)
2 RO, 6 DI, with DI power supply 24 Vdc
PXE-IO1
PXE I/O module, logic address configurable (1, 2)
4 DI, 2 DO, 2 AO configurable (0–20 mA, 4–20 mA, 0–5 V,
1–5 V)
PXE-IO2
PXE I/O module, logic address configurable (1, 2)
4 DI, 2 RO, 2 AI configurable (0–20 mA, 4–20 mA, 0–5 V,
1–5 V)
PXE-IO3
Table 3.  Power Xpert energy meter accessories
Description Catalog number
PXE panel mount remote display for DIN rail mount
transducer version; include one 6 ft cable
PXE-DISPLAY
PXE din rail mounting adapter PXM1K-DINADAPT
PXE replacement terminal plug kit PXM1K-TPK
PXE DISPLAY CABLE (15FT) PXM1K-DISPCBL-15
7-inch enhanced color touchscreen PX-ENHANCED-DISP
Table 4.  Power Xpert energy meter communications modules
Description Catalog number
PXE  Dual-port ethernet accessory module* PXM1K-ETHMULT-NW
PXE  Dual-port ethernet accessory module* PXM1K-ETHMULTI
Table 5.  Related Documents
Description Document number
PXE  Manual MN150017EN
Rogowski coil TD TD150039EN
Dual Ethernet Module PA PA150007EN
5A CT TD TD02601002E
Alternate 5A CT TD TD049001EN
IP66/N4X Cover TD TD150045EN
Table 6.  Rogowski coils
Description
Catalog
number
PXE 16-inch long Rogowski coil CT with 4-inch window
calibrated for 5–1200 A
CS-16-4-1000-RC
PXE 16-inch long Rogowski coil CT with 4-inch window
calibrated for 12.5–3000 A
CS-16-4-2500-RC
PXE 16-inch long Rogowski coil CT with 4-inch window
calibrated for 25–6000 A
CS-16-4-5000-RC
PXE 16-inch long Rogowski coil CT with 4-inch window
calibrated for 50–12,000 A
CS-16-4-12000-RC
PXE 16-inch long Rogowski coil CT with 4-inch window
calibrated for 250–50,000 A
CS-16-4-50000-RC
PXE 24-inch long Rogowski coil CT with 7-inch window
calibrated for 5–1200 A
CS-24-7-1000-RC
PXE 24-inch long Rogowski coil CT with 7-inch window
calibrated for 12.5–3000 A
CS-24-7-2500-RC
PXE 24-inch long Rogowski coil CT with 7-inch window
calibrated for 25–6000 A
CS-24-7-5000-RC
PXE 24-inch long Rogowski coil CT with 7-inch window
calibrated for 50–12,000 A
CS-24-7-12000-RC
PXE 24-inch long Rogowski coil CT with 7-inch window
calibrated for 250–50,000 A
CS-24-7-50000-RC
PXE 36-inch long Rogowski coil CT with 10-inch window
calibrated for 5–1200 A